PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY | PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH UNIT WT. NET WT.
1] 1 X-SP216 LARGE SUPPORT CROSS PLATE 22.08 22.08
2 | 1 SCX3 CROSSOVER PLATE 91/4in 7.19 7.19
P 3 | 2 | X-100064 CLAMP (4" V-CLAMP) GALVANIZED 0.92 1.84
/ / \
(( ) 4 | 2 | x-115765 5" V-CLAMP 71M16in 1.03 2.05
o N 5 | 2 | X-UB5458 5/8" X 4-5/8" X 7" X 3" U-BOLT (HDG.) 1.54 3.07
(ORDER SEPARATELY) | | 6 | 4 G58FW 5/8" HDG USS FLATWASHER 1/8in 0.07 0.28
7| a4 G58LW 5/8" HDG LOCKWASHER 0.03 0.10
| | 8 | 4 G58NUT 5/8" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.13 0.52
| 9 | 12 | G12065 1/2" x 6-1/2" HDG HEX BOLT GR5 FULL THREAD 51/2in 0.41 4.91
| 10 | 24 G12FW 1/2" HDG USS FLATWASHER 3/132in 0.03 0.82
| 1 | 12 G12LW 1/2" HDG LOCKWASHER 1/8in 0.01 0.17
| 12 | 12 | G12NUT 1/2" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.07 0.86
| TOTALWT.#|  43.89
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DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES ( 0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES ‘ 1-888-753-7446  salem, OR
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